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Agenda Item 4(e)(iii)
January 18/22 EOC Meeting

Proposed CAFIl 2022 Webinar Dates

Webinar #1 - January

Date: Monday January 31%, 2022

Time: 1:00—2:00 pm ET

Topic/ Focus: The Ins and Outs of Wellness Incentivization Programs At Major Life and Health Insurers
Presenters: Lisa Heath (Canada Life), Carmelina Manno (Manulife) and Patti Annable (Sun Life)
Webinar #2 — March

Date: Wednesday March 2", 2022 or Thursday March 3™, 2022
Time: 1:00 pm —2:00 pm ET

Topic/Focus: TBD

Presenters: TBD

Webinar #3 — April

Date: Wednesday April 6%, 2022 or Thursday April 7t, 2022
Time: 1:00 pm —2:00 pm EDT

Topic/Focus: TBD

Presenters: TBD

Webinar #4 — May

Date: Wednesday May 4%, 2022 or Thursday May 5%, 2022
Time: 1:00 pm- 2:00 pm EDT

Topic/Focus: TBD

Presenters: TBD

Webinar #5 — September

Date: Wednesday September 7t, 2022 or Wednesday September 28", 2022
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Time: 1:00 —2:00 pm EDT

Topic/Focus: TBD

Presenters: TBD

Webinar #6 — October

Date: Wednesday October 26", 2022, Thursday October 27" 2022 or Monday October 31%, 2022
Time: 1:00 pm -2:00 pm EDT

Topic/Focus: TBD

Presenters: TBD

Webinar #7 — November

Date: Wednesday November 23, 2022 or Wednesday November 30*", 2022
Time: 1:00 pm —2:00 pm ET

Topic/Focus: TBD

Presenters: TBD



